
Connections

Dixon Powhatan 2007 2-15

Four Way Sidewalk Siamese Assembly
25-292

Complete unit consists of:
• (1) 25-406 6" bottom outlet body with clappers
• (1) 23-404 12" sleeve
• (4) 09-215 3" x 2½" male x female connections
• (1) 24-405 6" sidewalk plate
• (4) 17-127 2½" hose plugs

25-292

Dixon
Part #

Outlet
Female NPT

6" 2½"

Powhatan
Part #

25-292-00001
25-292-00003
25-292-00002
25-292-00004

4WSA60425F
4WSA60425F-P
4WSA60425F-SP
4WSA60425F-SP-P

(4) Inlets
Female NH (NST)

Dimensions (inches)Size

6 x 2½ x 2½ x 2½
CB D

12-3/4 14-1/4 7-1/8


